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Группа No 1    14:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС  V  V  0  4  V  V 0.667 11 24 3
VASILIUK Dzianis BLR  2  V  3  0  V  V 0.500 3 20 4
ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Гордей ВРЖ  0  1  3  1  0  V 0.167 -15 10 6
ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС  V V4  V  1  V  V 0.833 13 25 2
RABTSAU Yahor BLR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей БРЯ  1  2  V  1  1  V 0.333 -5 15 5
БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7

Группа No 2    14:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШУБИН Давид МОС  2  2  0  2  0  V 0.167 -18 11 7
КРАВЧЕНКО Никита МОС  V  2  4  0  0  4 0.167 -12 15 6
ОДНОВОЛИК Роман МОС  V  V  4  1  0  V 0.500 -3 20 4
КОЛОМИЕЦ Николай МОО  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.667 3 24 3
АКИМОВ Матвей СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
TARASHKEVICH Yahor BLR  V  V  V  3  0  V 0.667 10 23 2
ГИЛЕВ Савелий ВРЖ  4  V  4  V  0  3 0.333 -5 21 5

Группа No 3    14:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОБОЛЬ Александр МОС  2  1  1  4  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7
БУРОВ Иван МОС  V  2  V  V  0  1 0.500 -2 18 5
ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
SHYSHKIN Uladzislau BLR  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 24 3
НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО  V  1  2  0  2  0 0.167 -19 10 6
НАУМЕНКО Кирилл СПБ  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 10 26 2
КОВАЛИШИН Артем БРЯ  V  V  1  4  V  4 0.500 7 24 4

Группа No 4    14:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МЕЗОЛЬ Илья МОС  4  V  0  V  1  2 0.333 -7 17 5
РЕВИН Леонид МОС  V  V  0  V  V  4 0.667 3 24 3
БУЯНОВ Семен МОС  3  2  2  V  2  4 0.167 -8 18 6
НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
MASLAU Siarhei BLR  1  3  1  0  1  3 0.000 -21 9 7
ЧУРСАНОВ Дмитрий ВРЖ  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 11 26 2
ПРОЗОРОВ Александр БРЯ  V  V  V  4  V  1 0.667 2 25 4

Группа No 5    14:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЕГОРОВ Илья МОС  0  V  3  V  4  V 0.500 1 22 4
ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ЛЕВШИН Тимофей МОС  1  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -28 2 7
РОДИЧЕВ Николай БРЯ  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 24 3
ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО  1  2  V  1  3  2 0.167 -11 14 6
ARTSIOMENKA Stsiapan BLR  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
СТАРОВОЙТОВ Андрей СМО  4  2  V  2  V  2 0.333 -2 20 5
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АКИМОВ Матвей СМО 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован
2 RABTSAU Yahor BLR 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
3 ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
4 НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
5 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
6 ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС 0.833 13 25 квалифицирован
7 ARTSIOMENKA Stsiapan BLR 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
8 ЧУРСАНОВ Дмитрий ВРЖ 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован
9 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.667 11 24 квалифицирован

10 НАУМЕНКО Кирилл СПБ 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован
11 TARASHKEVICH Yahor BLR 0.667 10 23 квалифицирован
12 РОДИЧЕВ Николай БРЯ 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован
13 SHYSHKIN Uladzislau BLR 0.667 6 24 квалифицирован
14 КОЛОМИЕЦ Николай МОО 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован
14 РЕВИН Леонид МОС 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован
16 ПРОЗОРОВ Александр БРЯ 0.667 2 25 квалифицирован
17 КОВАЛИШИН Артем БРЯ 0.500 7 24 квалифицирован
18 VASILIUK Dzianis BLR 0.500 3 20 квалифицирован
19 ЕГОРОВ Илья МОС 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
20 БУРОВ Иван МОС 0.500 -2 18 квалифицирован
21 ОДНОВОЛИК Роман МОС 0.500 -3 20 квалифицирован
22 СТАРОВОЙТОВ Андрей СМО 0.333 -2 20 квалифицирован
23 ГИЛЕВ Савелий ВРЖ 0.333 -5 21 квалифицирован
24 БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей БРЯ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
25 МЕЗОЛЬ Илья МОС 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован
26 БУЯНОВ Семен МОС 0.167 -8 18 квалифицирован
27 ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО 0.167 -11 14 квалифицирован
28 КРАВЧЕНКО Никита МОС 0.167 -12 15 квалифицирован
29 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Гордей ВРЖ 0.167 -15 10 квалифицирован
30 ШУБИН Давид МОС 0.167 -18 11 квалифицирован
31 НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО 0.167 -19 10 квалифицирован
32 MASLAU Siarhei BLR 0.000 -21 9 квалифицирован
32 СОБОЛЬ Александр МОС 0.000 -21 9 квалифицирован
34 ЛЕВШИН Тимофей МОС 0.000 -28 2 выбывший
35 БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО 0.000 -30 0 выбывший
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